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Primary Caterers: Aramark and OC Choice 

**Alcohol to be provided through OC Choice only** 

1. Select a caterer from the approved list below 
2. Request a proposal from the selected caterer 

3. Email proposal to ebusiness@fullerton.edu for review and approval 
4. Once reviewed and approved, a Q# will be assigned and emailed to you to proceed with your order 
You will also need the Q# for reconciliation of your p-card and D-11 will be required for all food purchases 

(All catering orders are to be charged on individual/department p-cards only)  
 

Special Event Permit Application allowed for one-time events only on a case-by-case basis. Approval to be determined by Ebusiness. 
 

No new caterers will be accepted at this time. 

 
COMPANY NAME AND 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

S
T
A
T
U
S 

STREET ADDRESS  
(ONLY THE SPECIFIC  
LOCATIONS LISTED BELOW  
HAVE BEEN PRE-APPROVED) WEBSITE ADDRESS 

CSUF 
PROPERTIES 
SERVICE AREA 
RESTRICTIONS 

INSURANCE 
EXPIRATION 

 
ALL EVENTS 
AFTER THIS 

DATE CAN NOT 
BE 

GUARANTEED  

1 

ARAMARK 
Contact: Amanda Haralson 
haralson-amanda@aramark.com 
657-278-2265 

 

800 N. State College Blvd. 
Fullerton, CA 

http://www.csufgastronome.catertr
ax.com 

Services the 
Fullerton 
campus only 

10/1/19 

2 

OC CHOICE CATERING   
Contact: Tony Lynch 
tlynch@fullerton.edu 
657-278-4124 

 800 N. State College 
Titan Student Union 
Suite 121 
Fullerton, CA http://occhoice.com   

N/A 

3 

ABOVE ALL CATERING 
Contact: Gary Rogers 
gary@aboveallcatering.com 
714-220-1289 

 

218 So. Magnolia Ave. 
Anaheim, CA    http://aboveallcatering.com   

04/26/19 

4 

ALICIAS CATERING 
Contact: Desiree Hitchcock 
desiree@aliciasinc.com 

 

590 W. Central Ave. Brea, CA   

2/10/19 

mailto:ebusiness@fullerton.edu
mailto:haralson-amanda@aramark.com
http://www.csufgastronome.catertrax.com/
http://www.csufgastronome.catertrax.com/
mailto:tlynch@fullerton.edu
http://occhoice.com/
mailto:frank@aboveallcatering.com
http://aboveallcatering.com/
mailto:desiree@aliciasinc.com
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5 

BIG B'S BARBECUE 
Contact: Brian & Liz Fairley 
bfairocp@aol.com 
knouskajian@siatt.com 
ccampbell@siatt.com 
714-528-7427 (office) 
714-863-6411 (cell, Liz) 

 

1948 No. Placentia Ave. 
Fullerton, CA    http://bigbsbbq.com   

6/12/2019 

6 

COLETTE'S CATERING 
Contact: Colette Coffman 
colette@colettesevents.com 
714-447-9190  

 

1568 Kimberly Avenue 
Fullerton, CA    http://www.colettesevents.com   

7/1/19 

7 

CORNER BAKERY CAFÉ BREA 
Contact: Ezequiel Valenzuela 
cb0211@cornerbakerycafe.com 
714-257-9208 

 
103 W. Imperial Hwy. 
Suite C 
Brea, CA http://www.cornerbakerycafe.com/ 

Services the 
Fullerton 
campus only 

2/2/19 

8 

COUNTRY GARDEN CATERERS 
Contact: Kim DesRochers-Garcia 
kim@countrygardencaterers.com 
Contact: Patricia Fulps 
Patricia@countrygardencaterers.com 
714-972-9069 

 

719 N. Main Street 
Santa Ana, CA   

http://www.countrygardencaterers.
com/  

12/28/19 

9 

FRANK’S PHILADELPHIA 
Contact: Johnny Mosham 
mosham2@yahoo.com 
949-722-8725 

 

2244 Fairview Road 
Costa Mesa, CA   N/A  

1/15/19 

10 

JAY’S CATERING 
Contact: Brandon Harris 
brandon@jayscatering.com 
714-823-4029 

 

10581 Garden Grove Blvd. 
Garden Grove, CA  http://www.jayscatering.com/  

3/30/19 

11 

JASON’S CATERING 
Contact: Linda Worthington 
lindaw@conreyins.com  
877-450-1872 x127 

 

415 W. 4th Street 
Santa Ana, CA N/A  

12/23/19 

12 

KEATON CATERING 
Contact: Victor Keaton 
vpkeaton@msn.com 
760-885-6610 

 

29614 Camarillo Court 
Barstow, CA   N/A 

Authorized to 
service Desert 
Studies in 
Barstow only 

9/8/19 

13 

MONKEY BUSINESS 
Contact: Carissa Hart- Bunevith 
carissahart@yahoo.com 
office: 714-797-2729 
cell: 714-797-5110 

 

301 East Amerige Avenue 
Fullerton, CA 92832 http://www.monkeybusinesscafe.org/  

1/1/19 

mailto:bfairocp@aol.com
mailto:knouskajian@siatt.com
mailto:ccampbell@siatt.com
http://bigbsbbq.com/
mailto:colette@colettesevents.com
http://www.colettesevents.com/
mailto:cb0211@cornerbakerycafe.com
http://www.cornerbakerycafe.com/
mailto:kim@countrygardencaterers.com
mailto:Patricia@countrygardencaterers.com
http://www.countrygardencaterers.com/
http://www.countrygardencaterers.com/
mailto:mosham2@yahoo.com
mailto:brandon@jayscatering.com
http://www.jayscatering.com/
mailto:lindaw@conreyins.com
mailto:vpkeaton@msn.com
mailto:carissahart@yahoo.com
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14 

PANERA BREAD FULLERTON 
Mike Fennel: 714-680-3300 
Rachel Atkins: 562-668-5097 
rachel.atkins@panerabread.com 
Antonia Messina: 714-412-1727 
marcel.requejo@panerabread.com 

 

2415 E. Chapman Ave. 
Fullerton, CA   http://panerabread.com 

Does NOT 
service the 
Irvine Campus 

1/1/19 

15 

SUBWAY 
Contact: Ms. Reham Asfour 
rehamasfour@aol.com 
714-993-3498 (office) 
714-815-5300 (cell) 

 

183 E. Yorba Linda 
Placentia, CA    

http://subway.com/  
http://www.subwayplacentia.net   

8/6/19 

16 

SUMMIT EVENT CATERING 
Contact: Veronica Medrano 
veronica@summitevents.com 
714-773-4775 
Contact: Pamela Aki 
pamelaki@summitevents.com 

  

765-A S. State College 
Fullerton, CA 

http://www.summitevents.com/eve
nt-catering/  

5/10/19 

17 

THE BROWNSTONE CAFE 
Contact: Kim Rhynes 
info@brownstonefood.com 
714-454-33-56 

 

305 N Harbor Blvd #117 
Fullerton, CA 92832 www.brownstonefood.com  

4/15/19 

18 

ZOV'S BISTRO 
Contact: Nikki Robles 
catering@zovs.com 
714-838-8855, x23 

 

17440 E. 17th St. 
Tustin, CA http://zovs.com   

4/1/19 

19 

24 CARROTS CATERING                 
AND EVENTS 
Contact: Michele Davis 
Michele@24carrots.com 
800-717-1545 (office) 
714-497-7082 (cell) 
Contat: Maggie Mcdowell 
Maggie@24carrots.com 
 

 

17851 Sky Park Circle 
Irvine, CA http://24carrots.com 

Campus & 
Irvine Campus 

12/16/18 

 

mailto:rachel.atkins@panerabread.com
http://panerabread.com/
mailto:rehamasfour@aol.com
http://subway.com/
http://www.subwayplacentia.net/
mailto:veronica@summitevents.com
http://www.summitevents.com/event-catering/
http://www.summitevents.com/event-catering/
mailto:info@brownstonefood.com
mailto:catering@zovs.com
http://zovs.com/
mailto:Michele@24carrots.com
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